
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Lucas Luis Peruca Optic Pistol 15.39 100%

2 Leonardo Barra Santana de Souza Optic Pistol 16.16 95.2351%

3 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 17.56 87.6424%

4 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 19.67 78.241%

5 Giovane meurer moraes Optic Pistol 19.86 77.4924%

6 Renato Oliveira da Silva Optic Pistol 21.38 71.9832%

7 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Optic Pistol 21.77 70.6936%

8 Lucas Luis Peruca Pistola .22 22.12 69.575%

9 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Optic Pistol 22.14 69.5122%

10 Rinaldo de Souza Cardoso Pistola .22 22.34 68.8899%

11 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 23.43 65.685%

12 Rafael portelo da chã Pistola menor 23.95 64.2589%

13 Ezequiel Gonçalves Fassa Pistola maior 24.21 63.5688%

14 Maicon Cosme Pereira de souza Pistola maior 24.23 63.5163%

15 Sérgio Antônio Accorsi Revolver 24.25 63.4639%

16 Marcos Lázaro Cardoso Pistola maior 25.05 61.4371%

17 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Optic Pistol 25.31 60.806%

18 Marcos Chamon Revolver Master 26.61 57.8354%

19 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 27.42 56.1269%

20 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola menor 28.54 53.9243%

21 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 28.58 53.8488%

22 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 30.14 51.0617%

23 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 30.19 50.9771%

24 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 30.69 50.1466%

25 Rosana Zacarias Hannouche m Pistola maior Damas 31.13 49.4378%

26 Diego da Silva Pistola menor 31.7 48.5489%

27 Giovane meurer moraes Pistola menor 32.06 48.0037%

28 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 32.74 47.0067%

29 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 33.42 46.0503%

30 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola maior 33.82 45.5056%

31 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 34 45.2647%

32 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola maior Institucional 34.04 45.2115%

33 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 34.56 44.5313%

34 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 35.71 43.0972%

35 Leonardo dos Santos Machado Pistola maior 35.99 42.7619%

36 Luciano Antônio Binatti Revolver Institucional 36.07 42.667%

37 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola menor 36.88 41.7299%

38 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Pistola maior 37.03 41.5609%

39 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola menor 37.22 41.3487%

40 Moacir Inácio da Silveira Pistola menor Master 37.27 41.2933%

41 VITOR BUENO CARDOSO Pistola maior Institucional 37.76 40.7574%

42 Renato Oliveira da Silva Pistola menor 37.78 40.7358%

43 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Pistola .22 38.17 40.3196%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Pedro henrique Costa Saderi Pistola maior 39.04 39.4211%

45 Daniel Thomé de Oliveira Pistola maior 39.56 38.9029%

46 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 40.41 38.0846%

47 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor 40.66 37.8505%

48 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 40.81 37.7113%

49 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor Master 41.7 36.9065%

50 Francisco Erinaldo da Silva Costa Pistola maior Institucional 43.19 35.6332%

51 Marco Antônio da Rocha Revolver 44.28 34.7561%

52 Edson Lopes dos Santos Pistola menor Master 46.85 32.8495%

53 Marcelo da Silva Araujo Pistola maior 48.63 31.6471%

54 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola maior 49.24 31.2551%

55 Amâncio Mario Correia Nicolau Pistola maior Master 50.91 30.2298%

56 Maurício Bringel Pistola maior Master 51.09 30.1233%

57 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 52.28 29.4376%

58 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 52.8 29.1477%

59 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola maior 54.04 28.4789%

60 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola menor 56.88 27.057%

61 MIRON ESTEVES MATOS Pistola maior 56.94 27.0285%

62 Francisco das Chagas Sousa Pistola maior 56.97 27.0142%

63 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 57.04 26.9811%

64 Marcio Garcia Sampaio Pistola maior Institucional 57.26 26.8774%

65 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Revolver 57.48 26.7745%

66 Daniel Paiva Mercadante Pistola maior 57.78 26.6355%

67 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 57.97 26.5482%

68 Leonardo dos santos correa Pistola menor 58.35 26.3753%

69 Marcus Vinicius Freitas Ferreira Pistola maior Master 58.79 26.1779%

70 Lino de Sousa borges Pistola maior 59.67 25.7919%

71 Everaldo França Barboza Junior Pistola maior 59.72 25.7703%

72 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 62.45 24.6437%

73 FABIO BATISTA LIMA Pistola maior 65.9 23.3536%

74 Fabian Caldart Schamann Pistola maior 67.83 22.6891%

75 Shoraya Gonçalves Silva Canêdo Pistola maior Damas 69.08 22.2785%

76 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola menor 69.55 22.128%

77 Maria das Dores neta de Andrade Pistola maior Damas 69.55 22.128%

78 CLEUBER WASHINGTON MAGGI Pistola maior 69.98 21.992%

79 Thiago Rocha Pistola maior 71.57 21.5034%

80 Ibsen Augusto de Castro Azeredo Coutinho Pistola .22 71.85 21.4196%

81 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 72.02 21.3691%

82 Magno Antônio de Moraes Filho Pistola maior Master 73.16 21.0361%

83 Alexandre Ferreira Fontes Pistola maior Experiente 74.05 20.7833%

84 Avair Divino da Silva Pistola maior 75.04 20.5091%

85 MAURICIO JOSÉ DA CRUZ JUNIOR Pistola maior 76.43 20.1361%

86 Jose Roberto Rodrigues Pistola maior Experiente 76.7 20.0652%

87 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola maior Master 77.4 19.8837%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
88 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 78.3 19.6552%

89 JOEL DELDUQUE HERINGRR Pistola maior Institucional 79.44 19.3731%

90 Guilherme Gonçalves Pereira Pistola maior 80.54 19.1085%

91 Alexandre Rodrigues Regner Pistola .22 84.79 18.1507%

92 Anor Jorge Maciel Fernandes Pistola menor Experiente 86.39 17.8146%

93 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola menor 87.49 17.5906%

94 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola menor 87.85 17.5185%

95 Marcelo de Oliveira Campos Pistola maior 89.21 17.2514%

96 Antonio José Alvares de Abreu e Silva Pistola menor Experiente 94.38 16.3064%

97 WANDEL BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA Pistola maior 97.48 15.7879%

98 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Pistola maior Master 103.61 14.8538%

99 David da Silva Rodrigues Pistola maior 106.49 14.4521%

100 Ervino Seibel Pistola maior Experiente 106.54 14.4453%

101 Ricardo Giacomel Pistola maior 112.24 13.7117%

102 Guilherme Leite Costa Pistola maior Master 115.45 13.3304%

103 Jonathan Bassadoni Fischer Pistola maior 116.15 13.2501%

104 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Revolver 116.35 13.2273%

105 Carlos Henrique Barbosa Avila Revolver 121.64 12.6521%

106 jaqueline Rodrigues da Silva Pistola .22 Damas 121.99 12.6158%

107 Edith Costa Antunes Machado Pistola maior Damas 126.15 12.1998%

108 Rodrigo Mendes Serafim Pistola maior 135.09 11.3924%

109 jouber knust Pistola menor Experiente 138.72 11.0943%

110 MARIZE PRADO MEIRELES DE AZEREDO COUTINHO Pistola maior Damas 198.67 7.7465%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Lucas Luis Peruca Optic Pistol 15.39 100%

2 Leonardo Barra Santana de Souza Optic Pistol 16.16 95.2351%

3 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 17.56 87.6424%

4 Giovane meurer moraes Optic Pistol 19.86 77.4924%

5 Renato Oliveira da Silva Optic Pistol 21.38 71.9832%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Optic Pistol 21.77 70.6936%

7 Lucas Luis Peruca Pistola .22 22.12 69.575%

8 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Optic Pistol 22.14 69.5122%

9 Rinaldo de Souza Cardoso Pistola .22 22.34 68.8899%

10 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 23.43 65.685%

11 Rafael portelo da chã Pistola menor 23.95 64.2589%

12 Ezequiel Gonçalves Fassa Pistola maior 24.21 63.5688%

13 Maicon Cosme Pereira de souza Pistola maior 24.23 63.5163%

14 Sérgio Antônio Accorsi Revolver 24.25 63.4639%

15 Marcos Lázaro Cardoso Pistola maior 25.05 61.4371%

16 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Optic Pistol 25.31 60.806%

17 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 27.42 56.1269%

18 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola menor 28.54 53.9243%

19 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 28.58 53.8488%

20 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 30.19 50.9771%

21 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 30.69 50.1466%

22 Diego da Silva Pistola menor 31.7 48.5489%

23 Giovane meurer moraes Pistola menor 32.06 48.0037%

24 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola maior 33.82 45.5056%

25 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 35.71 43.0972%

26 Leonardo dos Santos Machado Pistola maior 35.99 42.7619%

27 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola menor 36.88 41.7299%

28 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Pistola maior 37.03 41.5609%

29 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola menor 37.22 41.3487%

30 Renato Oliveira da Silva Pistola menor 37.78 40.7358%

31 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Pistola .22 38.17 40.3196%

32 Pedro henrique Costa Saderi Pistola maior 39.04 39.4211%

33 Daniel Thomé de Oliveira Pistola maior 39.56 38.9029%

34 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 40.41 38.0846%

35 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor 40.66 37.8505%

36 Marco Antônio da Rocha Revolver 44.28 34.7561%

37 Marcelo da Silva Araujo Pistola maior 48.63 31.6471%

38 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola maior 49.24 31.2551%

39 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 52.28 29.4376%

40 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 52.8 29.1477%

41 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola maior 54.04 28.4789%

42 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola menor 56.88 27.057%

43 MIRON ESTEVES MATOS Pistola maior 56.94 27.0285%

44 Francisco das Chagas Sousa Pistola maior 56.97 27.0142%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
45 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 57.04 26.9811%

46 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Revolver 57.48 26.7745%

47 Daniel Paiva Mercadante Pistola maior 57.78 26.6355%

48 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 57.97 26.5482%

49 Leonardo dos santos correa Pistola menor 58.35 26.3753%

50 Lino de Sousa borges Pistola maior 59.67 25.7919%

51 Everaldo França Barboza Junior Pistola maior 59.72 25.7703%

52 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 62.45 24.6437%

53 FABIO BATISTA LIMA Pistola maior 65.9 23.3536%

54 Fabian Caldart Schamann Pistola maior 67.83 22.6891%

55 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola menor 69.55 22.128%

56 CLEUBER WASHINGTON MAGGI Pistola maior 69.98 21.992%

57 Thiago Rocha Pistola maior 71.57 21.5034%

58 Ibsen Augusto de Castro Azeredo Coutinho Pistola .22 71.85 21.4196%

59 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 72.02 21.3691%

60 Avair Divino da Silva Pistola maior 75.04 20.5091%

61 MAURICIO JOSÉ DA CRUZ JUNIOR Pistola maior 76.43 20.1361%

62 Guilherme Gonçalves Pereira Pistola maior 80.54 19.1085%

63 Alexandre Rodrigues Regner Pistola .22 84.79 18.1507%

64 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola menor 87.49 17.5906%

65 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola menor 87.85 17.5185%

66 Marcelo de Oliveira Campos Pistola maior 89.21 17.2514%

67 WANDEL BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA Pistola maior 97.48 15.7879%

68 David da Silva Rodrigues Pistola maior 106.49 14.4521%

69 Ricardo Giacomel Pistola maior 112.24 13.7117%

70 Jonathan Bassadoni Fischer Pistola maior 116.15 13.2501%

71 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Revolver 116.35 13.2273%

72 Carlos Henrique Barbosa Avila Revolver 121.64 12.6521%

73 Rodrigo Mendes Serafim Pistola maior 135.09 11.3924%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 19.67 100%

2 Rosana Zacarias Hannouche m Pistola maior Damas 31.13 63.1866%

3 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 33.42 58.857%

4 Shoraya Gonçalves Silva Canêdo Pistola maior Damas 69.08 28.4742%

5 Maria das Dores neta de Andrade Pistola maior Damas 69.55 28.2818%

6 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 78.3 25.1213%

7 jaqueline Rodrigues da Silva Pistola .22 Damas 121.99 16.1243%

8 Edith Costa Antunes Machado Pistola maior Damas 126.15 15.5925%

9 MARIZE PRADO MEIRELES DE AZEREDO COUTINHO Pistola maior Damas 198.67 9.9008%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcos Chamon Revolver Master 26.61 100%

2 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 30.14 88.288%

3 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 32.74 81.2767%

4 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 34 78.2647%

5 Moacir Inácio da Silveira Pistola menor Master 37.27 71.3979%

6 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 40.81 65.2046%

7 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor Master 41.7 63.8129%

8 Edson Lopes dos Santos Pistola menor Master 46.85 56.7983%

9 Amâncio Mario Correia Nicolau Pistola maior Master 50.91 52.2687%

10 Maurício Bringel Pistola maior Master 51.09 52.0846%

11 Marcus Vinicius Freitas Ferreira Pistola maior Master 58.79 45.2628%

12 Magno Antônio de Moraes Filho Pistola maior Master 73.16 36.3723%

13 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola maior Master 77.4 34.3798%

14 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Pistola maior Master 103.61 25.6828%

15 Guilherme Leite Costa Pistola maior Master 115.45 23.0489%
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Institucional
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola maior Institucional 34.04 100%

2 Luciano Antônio Binatti Revolver Institucional 36.07 94.3721%

3 VITOR BUENO CARDOSO Pistola maior Institucional 37.76 90.1483%

4 Francisco Erinaldo da Silva Costa Pistola maior Institucional 43.19 78.8145%

5 Marcio Garcia Sampaio Pistola maior Institucional 57.26 59.4481%

6 JOEL DELDUQUE HERINGRR Pistola maior Institucional 79.44 42.8499%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 34.56 100%

2 Alexandre Ferreira Fontes Pistola maior Experiente 74.05 46.6712%

3 Jose Roberto Rodrigues Pistola maior Experiente 76.7 45.0587%

4 Anor Jorge Maciel Fernandes Pistola menor Experiente 86.39 40.0046%

5 Antonio José Alvares de Abreu e Silva Pistola menor Experiente 94.38 36.6179%

6 Ervino Seibel Pistola maior Experiente 106.54 32.4385%

7 jouber knust Pistola menor Experiente 138.72 24.9135%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Lucas Luis Peruca Optic Pistol 15.39 100%

2 Leonardo Barra Santana de Souza Optic Pistol 16.16 95.2351%

3 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 17.56 87.6424%

4 Giovane meurer moraes Optic Pistol 19.86 77.4924%

5 Renato Oliveira da Silva Optic Pistol 21.38 71.9832%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Optic Pistol 21.77 70.6936%

7 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Optic Pistol 22.14 69.5122%

8 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Optic Pistol 25.31 60.806%

9 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 30.69 50.1466%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 19.67 100%

2 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 23.43 83.9522%

3 Ezequiel Gonçalves Fassa Pistola maior 24.21 81.2474%

4 Maicon Cosme Pereira de souza Pistola maior 24.23 81.1804%

5 Marcos Lázaro Cardoso Pistola maior 25.05 78.523%

6 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 28.58 68.8244%

7 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 30.14 65.2621%

8 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 30.19 65.154%

9 Rosana Zacarias Hannouche m Pistola maior Damas 31.13 63.1866%

10 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 32.74 60.0794%

11 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 33.42 58.857%

12 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola maior 33.82 58.1609%

13 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 34 57.8529%

14 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola maior Institucional 34.04 57.785%

15 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 34.56 56.9155%

16 Leonardo dos Santos Machado Pistola maior 35.99 54.6541%

17 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Pistola maior 37.03 53.1191%

18 VITOR BUENO CARDOSO Pistola maior Institucional 37.76 52.0922%

19 Pedro henrique Costa Saderi Pistola maior 39.04 50.3842%

20 Daniel Thomé de Oliveira Pistola maior 39.56 49.7219%

21 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 40.41 48.6761%

22 Francisco Erinaldo da Silva Costa Pistola maior Institucional 43.19 45.5429%

23 Marcelo da Silva Araujo Pistola maior 48.63 40.4483%

24 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola maior 49.24 39.9472%

25 Amâncio Mario Correia Nicolau Pistola maior Master 50.91 38.6368%

26 Maurício Bringel Pistola maior Master 51.09 38.5007%

27 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola maior 54.04 36.399%

28 MIRON ESTEVES MATOS Pistola maior 56.94 34.5451%

29 Francisco das Chagas Sousa Pistola maior 56.97 34.5269%

30 Marcio Garcia Sampaio Pistola maior Institucional 57.26 34.3521%

31 Daniel Paiva Mercadante Pistola maior 57.78 34.0429%

32 Marcus Vinicius Freitas Ferreira Pistola maior Master 58.79 33.4581%

33 Lino de Sousa borges Pistola maior 59.67 32.9646%

34 Everaldo França Barboza Junior Pistola maior 59.72 32.937%

35 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 62.45 31.4972%

36 FABIO BATISTA LIMA Pistola maior 65.9 29.8483%

37 Fabian Caldart Schamann Pistola maior 67.83 28.999%

38 Shoraya Gonçalves Silva Canêdo Pistola maior Damas 69.08 28.4742%

39 Maria das Dores neta de Andrade Pistola maior Damas 69.55 28.2818%

40 CLEUBER WASHINGTON MAGGI Pistola maior 69.98 28.108%

41 Thiago Rocha Pistola maior 71.57 27.4836%

42 Magno Antônio de Moraes Filho Pistola maior Master 73.16 26.8863%

43 Alexandre Ferreira Fontes Pistola maior Experiente 74.05 26.5631%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Avair Divino da Silva Pistola maior 75.04 26.2127%

45 MAURICIO JOSÉ DA CRUZ JUNIOR Pistola maior 76.43 25.736%

46 Jose Roberto Rodrigues Pistola maior Experiente 76.7 25.6454%

47 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola maior Master 77.4 25.4134%

48 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 78.3 25.1213%

49 JOEL DELDUQUE HERINGRR Pistola maior Institucional 79.44 24.7608%

50 Guilherme Gonçalves Pereira Pistola maior 80.54 24.4226%

51 Marcelo de Oliveira Campos Pistola maior 89.21 22.0491%

52 WANDEL BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA Pistola maior 97.48 20.1785%

53 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Pistola maior Master 103.61 18.9847%

54 David da Silva Rodrigues Pistola maior 106.49 18.4712%

55 Ervino Seibel Pistola maior Experiente 106.54 18.4625%

56 Ricardo Giacomel Pistola maior 112.24 17.5249%

57 Guilherme Leite Costa Pistola maior Master 115.45 17.0377%

58 Jonathan Bassadoni Fischer Pistola maior 116.15 16.935%

59 Edith Costa Antunes Machado Pistola maior Damas 126.15 15.5925%

60 Rodrigo Mendes Serafim Pistola maior 135.09 14.5607%

61 MARIZE PRADO MEIRELES DE AZEREDO COUTINHO Pistola maior Damas 198.67 9.9008%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Lucas Luis Peruca Pistola .22 22.12 100%

2 Rinaldo de Souza Cardoso Pistola .22 22.34 99.0152%

3 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 27.42 80.671%

4 Guilherme Jacintho da Silva Pistola .22 38.17 57.9513%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 52.8 41.8939%

6 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 57.97 38.1577%

7 Ibsen Augusto de Castro Azeredo Coutinho Pistola .22 71.85 30.7864%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 72.02 30.7137%

9 Alexandre Rodrigues Regner Pistola .22 84.79 26.088%

10 jaqueline Rodrigues da Silva Pistola .22 Damas 121.99 18.1326%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Rafael portelo da chã Pistola menor 23.95 100%

2 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola menor 28.54 83.9173%

3 Diego da Silva Pistola menor 31.7 75.5521%

4 Giovane meurer moraes Pistola menor 32.06 74.7037%

5 Talis Rennan Leques Armelin Pistola menor 36.88 64.9403%

6 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola menor 37.22 64.3471%

7 Moacir Inácio da Silveira Pistola menor Master 37.27 64.2608%

8 Renato Oliveira da Silva Pistola menor 37.78 63.3933%

9 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor 40.66 58.9031%

10 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 40.81 58.6866%

11 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor Master 41.7 57.4341%

12 Edson Lopes dos Santos Pistola menor Master 46.85 51.1206%

13 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 52.28 45.811%

14 Nilo Valentim Quaresma Neto Pistola menor 56.88 42.1062%

15 Leonardo dos santos correa Pistola menor 58.35 41.0454%

16 Marco Antônio da Rocha Pistola menor 69.55 34.4357%

17 Anor Jorge Maciel Fernandes Pistola menor Experiente 86.39 27.7231%

18 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola menor 87.49 27.3746%

19 José Eduardo da Cunha Fernandes Pistola menor 87.85 27.2624%

20 Antonio José Alvares de Abreu e Silva Pistola menor Experiente 94.38 25.3761%

21 jouber knust Pistola menor Experiente 138.72 17.265%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Sérgio Antônio Accorsi Revolver 24.25 100%

2 Marcos Chamon Revolver Master 26.61 91.1312%

3 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 35.71 67.9081%

4 Luciano Antônio Binatti Revolver Institucional 36.07 67.2304%

5 Marco Antônio da Rocha Revolver 44.28 54.7651%

6 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 57.04 42.514%

7 Rodrigo Castaheira de Souza Revolver 57.48 42.1886%

8 Adolfo Luís Schedler Bittencourt Revolver 116.35 20.8423%

9 Carlos Henrique Barbosa Avila Revolver 121.64 19.9359%
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